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|  INSTRUCTIONS FOR USEGB GAV 2.0

PRESSURE-FLOW CHARACTERISTICS

The following diagrams show the pressure-flow characteristics for the available pressure settings of 
the GAV 2.0 (Fig. 7). The total opening pressure refers to a reference flow of 5 ml/h. For flow rates 
of 20 ml/h, stated pressures are approx. 1-2 cmH2O higher.
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a)                   Flow Rate (ml/h)
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b)                   Flow Rate (ml/h)
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c)                   Flow Rate (ml/h)
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d)                   Flow Rate (ml/h)
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e)                   Flow Rate (ml/h)

P
re

ss
ur

e 
( c

m
H

2O
)

5

10

15

20

25

10 20 30 400 5 2515 35 45 50 55

30

35

40

45

50

55
GAV 2.0: 10/30

Vertical Position

Horizontal Position

f)                   Flow Rate (ml/h)

Fig. 7: Pressure-flow characteristics for the available pressure settings of the GAV 2.0


